Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
BEAM DETECTOR
■   ALPHA 1000
■   ALPHA 3000
■   ALPHA 5000
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice

Dimensions (L x W x D) 210 mm x 126 mm x 120 mm
Weight                      0.67 Kg
Ordering Information
S-C1050 Reflective Beam Smoke Detector 50 m
S-C1100 Reflective Beam Smoke Detector 100 m
S-C1002 Surface Mount Back Box
S-C1003 Surface Mount Wall Bracket
Beam Detector
*(UL approved continuous operating range)
■  Easy set up and alignment.
■  Single compact housing.

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
S-C3001 End To End Beam Detector Includes
1 x Transmitter, 1 x Receiver & 1 x Sytem
Control Unit
S-C3002 Additional Detector Pack (set of
transmitter and receiver heads)
S-C3003 Alpha 3000 Adjustment Bracket
S-C3004 Alpha 3000 Surface Mount Adaptor
The SHIELD Alpha 3000 End to End infrared Optical Beam Smoke Detector (OBSD)
has been designed using the latest optical technology, incorporating modern industrial,
electronic and software techniques. This detector offers cost effective protection of
large, open area spaces with high ceilings. It is also very suited to applications where

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
S-C5001 Reflective Auto Align Beam Smoke Detector 8 m to 100 m
( 1 detector head, 1 controller and 1 prism )
S-C5002 Auto-aligning Optical Beam Smoke Detector 8-50 Range
( 1x TX/RX head, 1x system conrol unit & 1 prism )
S-C5003 Additional Detector Head TX/RX 100 m With 4 Prism
S-C5004 Additional Detector Head TX/RX 50 m With 1 Prism
■  Upto 2 Detector Heads reporting to One Ground Level Controller.
■  Built in Laser assisted prism mounting.
■  Auto-Alignment 2 to 4 minutes per head.
■  Auto Optimise: Auto-Correction due to building shift.